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

B e T S S S ————

A T - ’ -
L T i B b
.:* i 'l ..I_!u
._ i =k - IJ "
I.'.

Blue Springs Reaity (Halton) Corp.

Town &

Country (9(}5) 877-5211
. ; Sales
. =l epresentative 1-800-834-5516 Georgetown: 120-122 Guelph St.:
- o - Brick building & 3 homes. Zoned C2,
......... M e Directions & PhOtOS General Commercial. 3 road frontages.
aureen Perfect for a drive through business.
http :/ / m au reen'ca $675,000. EK{_TELLEN;LO{TATI{}N.

Plucinsky B.Sc.

Scenic, rolling, arable
e + Y land with creek, pond &
Lo " w45+ ac of bush. Nicely
BEPE, = ' ; i . . set back from a qulft rd
7T Ris this Tyr old, 2700+sq ft
. Ax 2 home with very large
principal rooms. Great kit
w walk-in pantry, hickory §
cabmmets, center island & .. @ B G e
| gcatngareawith walk-out  In-faw potential. Heated, inground.
§topool. Solid vinyl win-  fiberglass poot+hot tub, separately
¥ dows. 3 car garage fenced. 2 steel barns(1 open span). with
(2 in tandem). 2 front hydro & water. suitable for horses. Low
doors, one to lower fevel.  tax. A perfect place to retire to. $699,000

Custom, 5 bdrm. 4 WR.

4 ~ 6000 sq ft ~ Tyr old e

il scnior executive homeon F

10.73 ac. <10 min to o .

401 at the Gueiph Line. ‘F i
_ jGrand foyer with gor-
E wl ocous designer ceramic

floor, solid cak double L

o L Ll staircase & cornice mold- N 3 - -

- ‘ S +... ;“‘E' Htlgl:* kit with LR w marble FP M R Wilh huge ﬁpir

Ll T ¢ ouk cabinets, centre island  ensuite & FP. 10° ceilings on MF; 9" on

i With bik bar, picture win-  2nd floor. 4 ear gar w service pit. 2 £e0

dows & wio to deck. thermal furnaces. Lower level prepared

Fam room w stone FP &  for 2 WRS, kit & 2FP. Great value.

e
e

N\, The gem of Georgetown
1 South. No expense has
been spared. On a huge,
private premium ravine
lot. Totally upgraded &
- g g ; finished. Perfect for year
. f < 8 1 & round enjoyment. Large
L & R kitchen, with walk-out to
i L s B dock, centre island o/
& 3 the huge fam room. Fab-
e e | - & 1 ulous walk-out lower
- _- g ol level with huge picture
. e 7  window, Murphy bed, kit
WR., games rm., oak wet

.....

bar, rec rm & THEATER! Landscaped.
In grouad peol w waterfall, hot tub in
cedar enclosure, cedar gazebo, shed &
deck. Deck & staircase w wrought iron
spindles. No work to be done. Just enjoy

N Stunning park-like set-
| ting with stream, pond,
. §gardens & mature trees. 88
|8 Raised bungalow with r A 0
. @ 1double garage, circular o -

L M driveway & Rof' W -

. 3 over neighbor’s driveway.
il Family room addition - i
with propane fireplace & L &
large windows overlooks
4 the incredible topography.
Upgraded windows
upstaris. Kithen o/l
Family Room. Huge rec

room w :th Eargf: dhm-: gradn. wmdnws
& airtight insert in FP. Officé with large
window. Main WR with whiri tub & sep-
arate shower stall. Just minutes to Hwy
401, Georgetown & Milton. $369,000

y 241 bedroom home on
i 4 a lovely private 1 acre
@ | property with mature
i dtrees. fruittrees & a
=l stream. Detached garage/

.7 shop with heat/hvdro, |
A room of shop is insul-
B ulated. West of Acton,
£l Bast of Crewson's Comner. -
8] Backs & sides onfo con-  Lower level has | small bdrm & a large
(fl servation. Creek runs recreation room with a walk-up to the
[ J across the rear corner. vard. Forced air oil heating. Hwy 7 W

Large dining room. living  of Acton, N{right) at Town Line, under

room & 2 large bedrooms., tracks, East to home on s/s.  $239,000

Awesome century T ——
church 1876. Renovated ERERREAR
over past 4 yrs. Over
- §4700 sq ft of living, office e
4 or business space. Zoned
3 central commercial- C2.
Two lofis overlook main
&8 floor. 1+ kit, 4 wash-
&l rooms. Parking for ~12
Bl cars with free parking lot
across the road, Walk
to Main Sireet. Suitable
for protessional offices &
business uses.  $369,900)

.........

56004sq It, off ponds on Blue Springs
Golf C. 5 bdrm, $ WRs, 4FPs, GRm w
vaulted ceiling. Kit granite ¢ tops, slate
Hfloor. 487 Jenn-air & maple kit cabinets.
' MBR 5 pc ensuite w FP! W/o bsmit.
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Halton Hills: ~ 1 Acre SJII} lHHl
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